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Property Info., Photos, 
Broker Registration & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com

800.521.0111
ABSOLUTE ABSOLUTE AUCTION: Wednesday, April 27 at 11am On-siteAUCTION: Wednesday, April 27 at 11am On-site

RE Tax Assessment: $940,000 
Zoning: SC – Single Family Conversion
Site: .275± acres (12,000± sf.), private yard & paved 
tandem parking for 7± cars 
Frontage: 120± ft. Centre St., 100± ft. Franklin St.
Occupancy: Apt 2 & office under owner use for 
immediate occupancy at closing, Apt 1 with tenant-
at-will
Gross Building Area: 5,882± sf. per assessor
Gross Finished Area: 3,788± sf. per assessor
Design: Circa 1887 slate hip roof Victorian, 1966 
office addition, 1992 3-season porch & sunroom 
addition plus many renovations
Features: High ceilings, hardwood floors, oversize 
windows, built-ins, cedar closet, front & back halls
Bedrooms: 6 
APT 1 (1st Fl): 900± sf., renovated in 2019 with 2BR, 
1BA, LR, DR, renovated kitchen, screened 3-season 
porch, access to basement, laundry, patio & lawn 
APT 2 (2nd & 3rd lL): 4BR, 1BA, fine period detail 
including built-ins & gracious stair from main hall, 
sunroom with “treehouse” views through 3 walls of 
Andersen casement windows & much more 
Office: 652± sf. office with Franklin St. entry & BA with 
shower, prior owner business use by special permit
Basement: Partial, full unfinished 
Heat: Oil-fired steam boiler
Water & Sewer: Municipal 
Parcel ID: 1021-16-19
See Info. Package For: Plans, additions, key 
renovations, engineering report, rental agreement, etc.

Property Tour: Wednesday, April 20 (11am-1pm)Property Tour: Wednesday, April 20 (11am-1pm)

3,788± sf. 2-Family with 652± sf. Office on .28 Acres3,788± sf. 2-Family with 652± sf. Office on .28 Acres
History of Prior Owner Occupant Business UseHistory of Prior Owner Occupant Business Use

1 Center Street1 Center Street

1± block from Mt Auburn St bus 1± block from Mt Auburn St bus 
to Harvard Square & 10± miles to to Harvard Square & 10± miles to 
Logan Airport. Half way between Logan Airport. Half way between 

I-93 & I-95 with easy access to I-93 & I-95 with easy access to 
Routes 3, 16, 20 & I-90.Routes 3, 16, 20 & I-90.

Watertown, MAWatertown, MA
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www.JJManning.com
800.521.0111

Property Information, Photos & Full Terms at:

AUCTION: Wednesday, April 29th at 11am

Bid Live On-Site or Online 
To be Sold in the Entirety

Residential Income Property

150-154 Camp St
Providence, RI

Property Tour: Wednesday, April 22nd (11am-1pm)

15-Unit Brick Apartment Building
(12) 1 & (3) 2 Bedroom Units 

.26 Acre Corner Lot 
with Off-Street Parking



Terms of Sale: 5% certified deposit, $50,000 at auction with remainder in 5 days. Balance in 45 days. Other terms, if any, at sale. All information 
derived from reliable sources believed correct, but is not guaranteed.  JJManning Auctioneers is acting exclusively on behalf of seller in this transaction.

www.JJManning.com

800.521.0111

Property Information, Photos & Full Terms at:

Prime Investment Opportunity
40 Year-Round 1 & 2-BR Condos Selling in the Entirety
k/a “Sea Breeze” Condominiums

Auction: Friday, September 26 at 1pm On-site
Mortgagee’s Foreclosure

54, 58, 60, 64 & 66 Center Street
Dennis Port (Cape Cod), MA



800.521.0111

Property Information, Photos & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com
Thur, November 15th at 11am On-site
ABSOLUTE ESTATE AUCTION

RE Tax Assessment (2013): 
$600,000
Rental Income: See Property 
Info. Package for rent roll
Frontage: 175± ft. & 60± ft.
Landscaping: In-ground pool, 
patio, privacy fence, lawn & mature 
plantings
Parking: Ample in paved front lot & 
gravel drive with turn-around
Design: 5,695± sf. 1820 farm-
house with additions, enclosed back 
porch, deck areas
2012 Renovations: 
New windows, exterior painting
Basement: 
Unfinished, partial full & crawl space
Heat: Gas-fired hot air
Sewer: Private septic
Outbuildings:  Pool building, 
shed, barn, 2 utility buildings
Parcel IDs: 
Map 73 Parcels 1B, 15, 15A  
Legal Ref.: Plymouth County 
Book 34528 Pages 285, 287

395 Plymouth St. (Rt. 106)

Halifax, MA
Property Preview: 
Friday, November 9th (11am-1pm)

Selling to the Highest Bidder, Regardless of Price

5,695± sf. Multi-Unit Income Property
Farmhouse with Pool & Outbuildings on 4± Acres
Zoned Residential & Commercial-Business



Property Information, Photos & Full Terms at:

2 AUCTIONS: Thursday, November 18th On-site
www.JJManning.com

800.521.0111

Applies to Both Properties
Neighborhood:  Great location near 10± 
acre Riverside Park with basketball courts, 
soccer field, hockey rink, playground and 
walk/bike trails on the Acushnet River, within 
2 miles of downtown.  Public transportation 
provides access to Providence & Boston.
Design: 3-story multi-family home
Year Built: Circa 1910
Exterior Walls: Vinyl siding
Basement: Full with coin-op laundry
Features: Updated kitchens, hardwired 
smoke detectors, separate electric & gas 
water heaters
Heat: Gas
Utilities: City water & sewer, electric, gas

(11am) 331 Belleville Ave., New Bedford
(12pm) 48-50 Deane St., New Bedford

Riverside Park

Residential Income Property
6-Unit Apartment Buildings
Riverside Park Neighborhood

Acushnet River

11am

12pm



800.521.0111

Property Information & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com

AUCTION: Friday, July 27th at 2pm Auction On-Site at 
844-850 State Rd. (Rt. 6)

Boundaries Approximate
Aerial image purchased from Pictometry.com

RE Tax Assessment: $1,437,600
Site Area: 2.14± ac.
Frontage: 250± ft. on State Rd. (Rt. 6) 
& 408± ft. on Maynard St. 
Zoning: Business 
Parking: 40± spaces
Gross Living Area: 18,709± sf.
Unit Breakout: 4 retail & 18 residential 
[(4) 1 BR, (14) 2BR]

842 State Rd. (Tax ID 13-0-41-44)
Built 1928 - 2,020± sf. - 2 Units - 
(1) 1 BR & (1) 2 BR apt.
844-850 State Rd. (Tax ID 13-0-53&54;62)
Built 1940 - 7,140± sf. - 8 Units – Mixed-use – 
(4) Retail totaling 4,620± sf. on 1st floor & 
(3) 1 BR & (1) 2 BR apt.s on 2nd floor 
1 Maynard St. (Tax ID 13-0-55-61)
Built 1940 - 6,480± sf. - (8) 2 BR apt.s  
7 Maynard St. (Tax ID 13-0-35-40;45)
Built 1940 - 3,069± sf. - (4) 2 BR apt.s

Baths: All apt. 1 BA, all retail .5 BA
Buildings: Wood frame 1-2 story walk-up
 with vinyl siding, vinyl & barn board on 
844-850 State Rd.
Heat: Gas-fired hot-water baseboard, electric at 
7 Maynard St.
Utilities: Electric, gas, private water & septic

Near Coaksett Commons
Close to Routes 88, 177 & I-195

Selling in the 
Entirety Only

Westport, MA ~ Income Property

842, 844-850 State Road 
& 1, 7 Maynard Street

Westport, MA

18 Residential
& 4 Retail Units
in 4 Buildings

844-850 State

842 State

7 Maynard

1 Maynard



800.521.0111

Property Information & Full Terms at:

www.JJManning.com

39± Apartments in 4 Buildings

26-28 Odd Street
671 Durfee Street

680 & 696 North Main Street

Fall River, MA

Selling in the Entirety Only

26-28 
Odd

696 
N Main

680 
N Main

671
Durfee

RE Tax Assessment: $1,966,500
Site Area: .73± ac.
Frontage: N. Main (186± ft.), Odd (152.5± ft.), 
Durfee (112± ft.)
Zoning: BL - Local Business District
Parking: 32± spaces
Gross Living Area: 32,021± sf.
Unit Breakout: 10 (1-BR), 17 (2-BR), 
12 (3-BR)
680 N. Main St. (Tax ID 0-11-0009)
Built 1968 – 13,624± sf. w/ full basement.  
12 Units – 59 Rooms – 35 BR, 12 BA.    
696 N. Main St. (Tax ID 0-11-0010) 
Built 1984 – 4,680± sf. w/ full basement.  7± Units 
– 21 Rooms – 7 BR, 7 BA – Storage Garage(s). 
26-28 Odd St. (Tax ID 0-11-0007)
Built 1973 – 8,771± sf. w/ full basement.  12± 
Units – 35 Rooms – 19 BR, 12 BA. 
671 Durfee St. (Tax ID 0-11-0056)
Built 1979 – 4,946± sf. w/ full basement.  8 Units 
– 18 Rooms – 8 BR, 8 BA – Storage Garage.
Buildings: Wood frame 2-3 story walk-up with 
vinyl exterior
Heat: Gas-fired hot water baseboard
Laundry: Contracted coin-op on-site
Utilities: Electric & gas (ind. metered), City 
water & sewer

Residential Income Property

AUCTION: Friday, July 27th at 11am Auction On-Site at 
680 North Main Street
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